HESC-ROSAXX913XX(2.5G)
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
2.5G PIN-TIA Receiver with Receptacle Modules
HESC-ROSAXX913XX
Features:
 High sensitivity

sensitivity with AGC, 100ohm differential outputs PIN-TIA provides a monitor pin. A split sleeve for the optical
connector is jointed with Ǿ2.5mm ferrule.
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Part No. Insulation
Voltage
(V)
Pin Type Ferrule sets of type
HESC-ROSA59130B NO 3.3 A Ceramic sleeve
HESC-ROSA6J9130 YES 3.3 A No ceramic sleeve
HESC-ROSA5913D NO 3.3 D No ceramic sleeve
HESC-ROSA6J913DB YES 3.3 D Ceramic sleeve
Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact HighEasy sales.
HESC-ROSAXX913XX(2.5G)
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings: